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Concours Noble-Contrée 2016
Challenge Interclubs

Miege
163 Briguet
150 Mathieu
176 Briguet
149 Briguet
26 Clavien

Venthone
169 Albrecht
173 Tschopp
159 Albrecht
121 Tomasi
25 Miiller

Les Barzettes
152 Deprez
136 Métrailler
167 Deprez
130 Deprez

21 Zorn
Mollens
165 Salzmann

147 Berclaz
148 Wohlgemuth
135 Wohlgemuth
20 Berclaz

Gaélle
Fanny
Mathieu
Lara
Roman

Lina
Gauthier
Lola

Luis
Kelia

Benjamin
Julien
Laurine
Morgane
Florence

Maxie
Lucie
Elsa
Loan
Elodie

2000
2003
2001
2004
2008

2000
1999
1999
2003
2009

2002
2005
1999
2005
2009

2001
2003
2004
2007
2008

U18 Filles

U14 Filles Comp
U18 Gargons
U14 Filles Comp
U8 Gargons

U18 Filles
U18 Gargons
U18 Filles
U14 Gargons
U8 Filles

U14 Gargons Comp
U11 Gargons Comp
U81 Filles

U11 Filles Comp
U8 Filles

U18 Filles

U14 Filles Comp
U14 Filles Comp
U11 Gargons Comp
U8 Filles

47.91
48.8
49.63
50.06
1.01.19

4.17.59

48.22
48.26
50.15
50.78
1.08.60

4.26.01

48.33
50.52
51.54
51.80
1.09.86

4.32.05

49.78
51.40
54.00
57.40
1.10.68

4.43.26






